
Route: 16-060-1   Run: 16-060-1A AM
Route: 16-060-1 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-1
Description: Bus 1
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:43 AM 7:44 AM Donovans @ Thistle Pl
2 7:44 AM 7:45 AM Donovans @ Scouts Pl
3 7:46 AM 285 PETTY HARBOUR RD
4 7:47 AM 237 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
5 7:48 AM 7:49 AM Forest Pond Rd @ Roberts Rd
6 7:49 AM 7:50 AM #96 Forest Pond Rd
7 7:54 AM 7:55 AM Chesley Dr @ 4th Pond Rd
8 7:57 AM #37 Doolings Line
9 7:57 AM 7:58 AM #72 Doolings Line
10 7:59 AM #128 Doolings Line
11 8:00 AM 256 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
12 8:01 AM 315 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
13 8:02 AM 356 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS
14 8:02 AM 8:03 AM BACK LINE; ST JOHNS & DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS
15 8:05 AM 8:07 AM Goulds Elementary

Run: 16-060-1A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 1 of 42



Route: 16-060-1   Run: 16-060-1A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 2 of 42



Route: 16-060-1   Run: 16-060-1A PM
Route: 16-060-1 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-1
Description: Bus 1
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:25 PM Goulds Elementary
2 2:26 PM 2:27 PM BACK LINE; ST JOHNS & DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS
3 2:27 PM 2:28 PM 356 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS
4 2:28 PM 2:29 PM 315 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
5 2:29 PM 2:30 PM 256 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 2:31 PM #128 Doolings Line
7 2:32 PM #72 Doolings Line
8 2:33 PM #37 Doolings Line
9 2:35 PM Chesley Dr @ 4th Pond Rd
10 2:40 PM 2:41 PM #96 Forest Pond Rd
11 2:41 PM 2:42 PM Forest Pond Rd @ Roberts Rd
12 2:43 PM 237 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
13 2:44 PM 285 PETTY HARBOUR RD
14 2:45 PM 2:46 PM Donovans @ Scouts Pl
15 2:46 PM 2:47 PM Donovans @ Thistle Pl

Run: 16-060-1A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 4 of 42



Route: 16-060-1   Run: 16-060-1A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 5 of 42



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2A AM
Route: 16-060-2 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-2
Description: Bus 2
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:41 AM BACK LINE & COCHRANE POND RD
2 7:42 AM 85 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
3 7:43 AM 37 BACK LINE
4 7:44 AM #140 Ruby Line
5 7:45 AM 90 RUBY LINE; ST JOHNS; A1G
6 7:47 AM 7:48 AM 33 MAIN RD
7 7:48 AM 7:49 AM 77 MAIN RD
8 7:49 AM #115 Main Rd
9 7:49 AM #139 Main Rd
10 7:50 AM #165 Main Rd
11 7:50 AM 218 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
12 7:51 AM 7:52 AM MAIN RD; ST JOHNS & BISHOPS LINE; ST JOHNS
13 7:52 AM 7:53 AM 380 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S Effective: 2024-09-25
14 7:55 AM 7:56 AM #26 Mountainview Dr
15 7:56 AM 7:57 AM #66 Mountain View Dr
16 7:57 AM 7:58 AM Heffernans @ Back Line
17 7:59 AM 8:00 AM 13 BEAVER BROOK DR (ACROSS FROM MAILBOXES)
18 8:00 AM 8:01 AM Beaver Brook Dr @ Beaver Brook Ln
19 8:01 AM 8:02 AM #67 Beaver Brook Dr
20 8:05 AM 8:07 AM Goulds Elementary

Description: Bus 2Run: 16-060-2A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 1 of 12



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 2 of 12



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2A PM
Route: 16-060-2 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-2
Description: Bus 2
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary
2 2:33 PM 2:34 PM Heffernans @ Back Line
3 2:35 PM #66 Mountain View Dr
4 2:36 PM #26 Mountainview Dr
5 2:37 PM 2:38 PM 13 BEAVER BROOK DR (MAILBOXES)
6 2:38 PM 2:39 PM Beaver Brook Dr @ Beaver Brook Ln
7 2:39 PM 2:40 PM #67 Beaver Brook Dr
8 2:44 PM 380 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S Effective: 2024-09-25
9 2:44 PM 2:45 PM MAIN RD; ST JOHNS & BISHOPS LINE; ST JOHNS
10 2:46 PM 2:47 PM 218 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
11 2:47 PM #165 Main Rd
12 2:47 PM 2:48 PM #139 Main Rd
13 2:48 PM #115 Main Rd
14 2:48 PM 2:49 PM 77 MAIN RD
15 2:49 PM 2:50 PM 33 MAIN RD
16 2:52 PM 90 RUBY LINE; ST JOHNS; A1G
17 2:53 PM #140 Ruby Line
18 2:54 PM 2:55 PM 37 BACK LINE
19 2:55 PM 2:56 PM 85 BACK LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
20 2:57 PM BACK LINE & COCHRANE POND RD

Description: Bus 2Run: 16-060-2A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 4 of 12



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 5 of 12



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3A AM
Route: 16-060-3 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-3
Description: Bus 3
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:34 AM 7:35 AM 330 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY; ST JOHNS; A1S Effective: 2025-02-26
2 7:40 AM 81 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
3 7:40 AM 7:41 AM 43 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
4 7:41 AM #1010 Main Rd
5 7:42 AM 7:43 AM 876 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 7:43 AM #834 Main Rd
7 7:44 AM 7:45 AM #16 Howletts Line
8 7:45 AM 7:46 AM 64 HOWLETTS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
9 7:47 AM 109 HOWLETTS LINE
10 7:49 AM 7:50 AM MAIN RD & HOWLETTS LINE
11 7:51 AM #764 Main Rd
12 7:53 AM 125 SHOAL BAY RD
13 7:54 AM #86 Shoal Bay Rd
14 7:55 AM Shoal Bay Rd @ Alexis Pl
15 7:56 AM #5 Shoal Bay Rd
16 7:56 AM 7:57 AM 712 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
17 7:57 AM #645 Main Rd
18 7:58 AM 7:59 AM Lakeview @ Bartons Rd
19 8:02 AM Main Rd @ Ryans Pl
20 8:05 AM 8:07 AM Goulds Elementary

Description: Bus 3Run: 16-060-3A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-02-20 1:12 PM 1 of 6



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-02-20 1:12 PM 2 of 6



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3A PM
Route: 16-060-3 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-3
Description: Bus 3
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary
2 2:33 PM Main Rd @ Ryans Pl
3 2:34 PM 2:35 PM Lakeview @ Bartons Rd
4 2:38 PM 2:39 PM #645 Main Rd
5 2:39 PM 2:40 PM 712 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 2:40 PM 2:41 PM #5 Shoal Bay Rd
7 2:41 PM 2:42 PM Shoal Bay Rd @ Alexis Pl
8 2:42 PM 2:43 PM #86 Shoal Bay Rd
9 2:44 PM #125 Shoal Bay Rd
10 2:46 PM 2:47 PM #764 Main Rd
11 2:47 PM 2:48 PM MAIN RD & HOWLETTS LINE
12 2:48 PM #16 Howletts Line
13 2:49 PM 2:50 PM 64 HOWLETTS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
14 2:51 PM 109 HOWLETTS LINE
15 2:54 PM #834 Main Rd
16 2:55 PM 876 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
17 2:56 PM 2:57 PM #1010 Main Rd
18 2:57 PM 43 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
19 2:58 PM 81 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
20 3:03 PM 3:04 PM 330 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY; ST JOHNS; A1S Effective: 2025-02-26

Description: Bus 3Run: 16-060-3A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-02-20 1:12 PM 4 of 6



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-02-20 1:12 PM 5 of 6



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4A AM
Route: 16-060-4 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-4
Description: Bus 4
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:26 AM 7:27 AM 436 MADDOX COVE RD
2 7:29 AM 228 MADDOX COVE RD
3 7:30 AM 202 MADDOX COVE RD
4 7:30 AM 7:31 AM 166 MADDOX COVE RD
5 7:33 AM 7:34 AM Old Maddox Cove Road @ Hamlyn Hts
6 7:35 AM 7:36 AM 125 MADDOX COVE RD
7 7:36 AM 109 MADDOX COVE RD
8 7:37 AM 7:38 AM Motion Bay @ O'Briens Ln
9 7:38 AM MOTION BAY RD & MOTION BAY RD EXT; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE  : 2026-06-30
10 7:39 AM 7:40 AM 54 MOTION BAY RD
11 7:40 AM 71 MOTION BAY RD
12 7:41 AM 126 MOTION BAY RD
13 7:44 AM 85 MADDOX COVE RD
14 7:44 AM 7:45 AM MADDOX COVE RD & OCEANVIEW BLVD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE
15 7:47 AM 7:48 AM Petty Harbour Rd @ Cribbies Rd
16 7:48 AM Long Run @ Skinners Hill
17 7:48 AM 7:49 AM PETTY HARBOUR RD & SOUTHSIDE RD
18 7:49 AM 27 LONG RUN RD
19 7:50 AM 7:51 AM 99 LONG RUN RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1S  : 2026-06-30
20 7:51 AM 109 LONG RUN RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1S
21 7:52 AM Petty Harbour Rd @ Crockers Rd
22 7:53 AM #345 Petty Harbour Rd
23 7:55 AM 7:56 AM 147 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
24 7:56 AM 7:57 AM PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS & FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS
25 7:58 AM 8:00 AM 5 RIVERSIDE DR W  : 2026-06-30
26 8:02 AM 8:03 AM 59 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
27 8:05 AM 8:08 AM Goulds Elementary  : 2026-06-30

Run: 16-060-4A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 19 of 42



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 20 of 42



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4A PM
Route: 16-060-4 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-4
Description: Bus 4
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary  : 2026-06-30
2 2:32 PM 2:33 PM 59 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
3 2:35 PM 2:36 PM 5 RIVERSIDE DR W  : 2026-06-30
4 2:39 PM PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS & FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS
5 2:40 PM 147 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 2:42 PM #345 Petty Harbour Rd
7 2:43 PM Petty Harbour Rd @ Crockers Rd
8 2:44 PM 2:45 PM 109 LONG RUN RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1S
9 2:45 PM 2:46 PM 99 LONG RUN RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1S  : 2026-06-30
10 2:46 PM 2:47 PM 27 LONG RUN RD
11 2:47 PM 2:48 PM PETTY HARBOUR RD & SOUTHSIDE RD
12 2:48 PM Long Run @ Skinners Hill
13 2:49 PM Petty Harbour Rd @ Cribbies Rd
14 2:51 PM 2:52 PM MADDOX COVE RD & OCEANVIEW BLVD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE
15 2:53 PM 85 MADDOX COVE RD
16 2:54 PM 2:55 PM MOTION BAY RD & MOTION BAY RD EXT; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE  : 2026-06-30
17 2:56 PM 2:57 PM 126 MOTION BAY RD
18 2:57 PM 2:58 PM 71 MOTION BAY RD
19 2:58 PM 2:59 PM 54 MOTION BAY RD
20 3:00 PM 3:01 PM Motion Bay @ O'Briens Ln
21 3:02 PM 109 MADDOX COVE RD
22 3:03 PM 125 MADDOX COVE RD
23 3:04 PM 3:05 PM Old Maddox Cove Road @ Hamlyn Hts
24 3:07 PM 3:08 PM 166 MADDOX COVE RD
25 3:08 PM 202 MADDOX COVE RD
26 3:09 PM 228 MADDOX COVE RD
27 3:11 PM 3:12 PM 436 MADDOX COVE RD

Run: 16-060-4A PM R
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 22 of 42



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-09 1:25 PM 23 of 42



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5A AM
Route: 16-060-5 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-5
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:47 AM 7:48 AM 31 HENNESSEYS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
2 7:49 AM 7:50 AM KIELEY DR; ST JOHNS & EVERARD AVE; ST JOHNS
3 7:53 AM 7:54 AM EDEN ST; ST JOHNS & RIVERSIDE DR W; ST JOHNS
4 7:55 AM MEADOW BROOK DR; ST JOHNS & GARY DR; ST JOHNS
5 7:56 AM 7:57 AM MEADOW BROOK DR & MAIN RD
6 7:58 AM 7:59 AM SOPER CRES; ST JOHNS & MARTIN ST; ST JOHNS
7 7:59 AM 8:00 AM CLEARY DR; ST JOHNS & SOPER CRES; ST JOHNS
8 8:01 AM SUNSET ST & MCCONNELL PL; ST JOHNS Effective: 2024-09-25
9 8:02 AM Sunset St @ Hannaford Pl
10 8:03 AM BACK LINE & RIDGEMOUNT ST
11 8:05 AM 8:08 AM Goulds Elementary Driveway

Run: 16-060-5A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 7 of 12



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 8 of 12



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5A PM
Route: 16-060-5 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-5
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary Driveway
2 2:32 PM BACK LINE & RIDGEMOUNT ST
3 2:34 PM Sunset St @ Hannaford Pl
4 2:34 PM 2:35 PM SUNSET ST & MCCONNELL PL; ST JOHNS Effective: 2024-09-25
5 2:36 PM CLEARY DR; ST JOHNS & SOPER CRES; ST JOHNS
6 2:37 PM 2:38 PM SOPER CRES; ST JOHNS & MARTIN ST; ST JOHNS
7 2:39 PM 2:40 PM MEADOW BROOK DR & MAIN RD
8 2:41 PM 2:42 PM MEADOW BROOK DR; ST JOHNS & GARY DR; ST JOHNS
9 2:43 PM EDEN ST; ST JOHNS & RIVERSIDE DR W; ST JOHNS
10 2:45 PM 2:46 PM KIELEY DR; ST JOHNS & EVERARD AVE; ST JOHNS
11 2:49 PM 2:50 PM 31 HENNESSEYS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S

Run: 16-060-5A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 10 of 12



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-09-20 3:07 PM 11 of 12



Route: 23-251-01   Run: 23-251-01A AM
Route: 23-251-01 Operator: Parsons and Sons Transportation Ltd. Capacity: 70
Vehicle: 23-251-01
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:49 AM 7:50 AM COUNTRY GROVE PL; ST JOHNS & GULLAGE ST; ST JOHNS
2 7:51 AM 7:52 AM COUNTRY GROVE PL; ST JOHNS & LOTUS ST; ST JOHNS  : 2026-06-30
3 7:52 AM 7:53 AM LOTUS ST; ST JOHNS & SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS
4 7:53 AM 7:54 AM 28 SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1S
5 7:56 AM RIDGEMOUNT ST; ST JOHNS & CLEARVIEW ST; ST JOHNS
6 7:57 AM CLEARVIEW ST; ST JOHNS & KEITH DR; ST JOHNS
7 7:59 AM 8:01 AM GULLAGE ST; ST JOHNS & BOLAND ST; ST JOHNS
8 8:01 AM 8:02 AM BOLAND ST; ST JOHNS & NORTH DR; ST JOHNS
9 8:04 AM 8:05 AM 11 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
10 8:05 AM 8:09 AM Goulds Elementary Driveway  : 2026-06-30

Description:Run: 23-251-01A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 1 of 12



Route: 23-251-01   Run: 23-251-01A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 2 of 12



Route: 23-251-01   Run: 23-251-01A PM
Route: 23-251-01 Operator: Parsons and Sons Transportation Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-251-01
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary Driveway  : 2026-06-30
2 2:30 PM 2:31 PM 11 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
3 2:33 PM BOLAND ST; ST JOHNS & NORTH DR; ST JOHNS
4 2:34 PM 2:35 PM GULLAGE ST; ST JOHNS & BOLAND ST; ST JOHNS
5 2:37 PM CLEARVIEW ST; ST JOHNS & KEITH DR; ST JOHNS
6 2:38 PM 2:39 PM RIDGEMOUNT ST; ST JOHNS & CLEARVIEW ST; ST JOHNS
7 2:40 PM 2:41 PM 28 SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1S
8 2:41 PM 2:42 PM LOTUS ST; ST JOHNS & SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS
9 2:43 PM 2:44 PM COUNTRY GROVE PL; ST JOHNS & LOTUS ST; ST JOHNS  : 2026-06-30
10 2:44 PM 2:45 PM COUNTRY GROVE PL; ST JOHNS & GULLAGE ST; ST JOHNS

Description:Run: 23-251-01A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 4 of 12



Route: 23-251-01   Run: 23-251-01A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 5 of 12



Route: 23-251-02   Run: 23-251-02A AM
Route: 23-251-02 Operator: Parsons and Sons Transportation Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-251-02
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:42 AM 270 RUBY LINE; ST JOHNS; A1G
2 7:48 AM 7:49 AM 140 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
3 7:52 AM 210 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
4 7:54 AM SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS & BACK LINE; ST JOHNS
5 7:55 AM 7:56 AM BACK LINE; ST JOHNS & DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
6 7:56 AM 7:57 AM 74 DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
7 7:57 AM 7:58 AM 48 DELLA DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
8 7:58 AM SUNSET ST; ST JOHNS & DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
9 8:00 AM 462 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
10 8:01 AM 23 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
11 8:02 AM 81 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
12 8:03 AM 107 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
13 8:04 AM 8:05 AM 62 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
14 8:05 AM 8:07 AM Goulds Elementary Driveway

Description:Run: 23-251-02A AM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 7 of 12



Route: 23-251-02   Run: 23-251-02A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 8 of 12



Route: 23-251-02   Run: 23-251-02A PM
Route: 23-251-02 Operator: Parsons and Sons Transportation Ltd.
Vehicle: 23-251-02
Description:
Schools:  Goulds Elementary (337)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:15 PM 2:30 PM Goulds Elementary Driveway
2 2:30 PM 2:31 PM 62 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
3 2:32 PM 2:33 PM 107 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
4 2:33 PM 2:34 PM 81 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
5 2:35 PM 23 DURDLE DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 2:36 PM 462 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
7 2:37 PM 2:38 PM SUNSET ST; ST JOHNS & DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
8 2:38 PM 2:39 PM 48 DELLA DR; ST JOHNS; A1S
9 2:39 PM 2:40 PM 74 DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
10 2:40 PM 2:41 PM BACK LINE; ST JOHNS & DELLA DR; ST JOHNS
11 2:41 PM 2:42 PM SPRUCE GROVE AVE; ST JOHNS & BACK LINE; ST JOHNS
12 2:43 PM 2:44 PM 140 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
13 2:44 PM 2:45 PM 210 DOYLES RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
14 2:55 PM 270 RUBY LINE; ST JOHNS; A1G

Description:Run: 23-251-02A PM 
Schools: Goulds Elementary

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 10 of 12



Route: 23-251-02   Run: 23-251-02A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-11-12 1:11 PM 11 of 12




